FLEXI-ROLLER
AF-8000

PN. 093-8000

AGROWPRLOW"

Doc. No: 093-1100



-

AF-8000 Frame Assembly

(AGROW '

Description Qty. Part No.
1 Frame 1 093-3008
2 Stand 2 093-3057
3 Top Linkage Pin 1 140-006
4 Bottom Linkage Pin 2 140-005
5 Lynch Pin 3 140-041
6 Top Stand Pin 2 093-4135
7 Bottom Stand Pin 2 093-4136
8 Circlip 4 115-720
9 R' Pin 4 140-4012




-

AF-8000 Rotor Assembly

(AGROW

Iltem No.

Description Qty. Part No.
1 Rotor 2 093-3008
2 Ring 132*  |093-3001
3 Ring Stopper 2 see page 3
4 Spacer 4 093-4020
5 Outer Bearing Assembly 2 see page 4
6 Inner Bearing Assembly 1 see page 5

Page 2




AF-8000 Ring Stopper Assembly

=

o

ltem No. Description Qty. Part No.
1 Stopper Plate 1 093-3014
2 Bolt 3/4" UNC x 2 1/2" 3 133-350
3 Nut 3/4" UNC 3 134-120

AGROW "/




-

_AGROW /!

AF-8000 Inner Bearing Assembly

Description Qty. Part No.
1 Bearing Housing 2 138-052
2 Bearing 2 115-704
3 5/8" Spring Washer 4 135-070
4 5/8" UNC Nut 4 134-090
5 Bolt 5/8" UNC x 4" 4 133-300




AF-8000 Outer Bearing Assembly @\

@ ltem No. Q

@, 1 Bearing Housing
Bearing

D
[0 B> [SV) [ S

Description ty. Part No.
2 138-052
2 115-704
5/8" Spring Washer 4 135-070
5/8" UNC Nut 4 134-090
Bolt 5/8" UNC x 2 1/2" 4 133-260

(AGROW /!




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6

